FABORY

OF COURSE.

SETTING THE STANDARD
IN FASTENING SOLUTIONS

Technické parametry

Délka (L) (mm)
a

Material (dlouhy
nazev)

Technicky material

82
6
Nerezocel

A4

Technické specifikace

Délka (L) (mm)
B

C
2
D

82
42
14
6

25

Karabina se Sroubovou
spojkou Nerezocel A4 6X82

Cislo produktu 54141.060.082

Znacka

UBB 500618008147

UNSPSC 31151609

EAN 4043377307606

BAL. od 10 Pouze celé baleni
Standardy

Technicky nakres




